
St. Elmo CUSD #202
2020-2021 Calendar—Revised #3

                       July 2020                                                        August 2020                                                     September 2020
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 

	 
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	 
	3 
	4
	5
	6
	7
	 
	 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	4

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	 
	 
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	 
	 
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	4

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	 
	 
	(17 
	18
	19
	20
	21
	3
	 
	14 
	15
	16
	17
	18
	5

	  20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	 
	 
		24 
	25
	26
	27
	28
	5
	 
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	5

	27 
	28
	29
	30
	31
	 
	 
	31
	
	
	
	
	1
	 
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	
	Total 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	Total 
	9/9
	 
	
	
	
	Total 
	21/30


 
                  October 2020                                                     November 2020                                                 December 2020
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 

	
	
	
	1
	2
	2
	 
	 2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	4
	 
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	4
	 
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	4
	 
	7 
	8
	9
	10
	11
	5

	12 
	13
	14
	15
	16
	4
	 
 
 
	16 
	17
	18
	19
	20
	5
	 
	14 
	15
	16
	17
	18
	5

	19 
	20
	21
	22
	23
	4
	
	23 
	24
	  25
	  26
	27
	2
	 
	21 
	22
	23
	24
	25
	2

	26 
	27
	29
	29
	30
	5
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	1
	 
	28
	  29
	30
	31
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	Total 
	19/49
	
	
	
	                   Total      
	16/65
	 
	
	
	               
	                      Total 
	16/81


 
                  January 2021                                                      February 2021                                                    March 2021 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
 
 
 
 
 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 

	 
	
	
	
	1
	
	 
	1 
	2
	3
	4
	5
	5
	
	 1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	4

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	4
	 
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	5
	
	    8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	5

	11 
	12
	13
	14
	15
	5
	 
	15 
	16
	17
	18
	19
	4
	
	15 
	16
	17
	18
	19
	5

	18 
	19
	20
	21
	22
	4
	 
	22 
	23
	24
	25
	26
	4
	
	22 
	23
	24
	25
	26
	5

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	    5
	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	29 
	30
	31
	
	
	3

	
	
	
	
	Total 
	17/99
	
	 
	
	
	
	Total 
	18/117
	 
	
	
	Total
	
	 22/139


                      April 2021                                                        May 2021                                                          June 2021 
	Mon 
	Tues 
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
 
 
 
 
 
 
	Mon 
	Tue
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 
	 
 
 
 
 
 
 
	Mon 
	Tue
	Wed 
	Thu 
	Fri 
	Total 

	
	
	
	1
	2
	1
	
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	5
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	0

	5 
	6
	7
	8
	9
	4
	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	5
	
	7 
	8
	9
	10
	11
	

	12 
	13
	14
	15
	16
	5
	
	17 
	18
	19
	20
	21
	5
	
	14 
	15
	16
	17
	18
	 

	19 
	20
	21
	22
	23
	5
	
	24 
	25
	26
	27
	28)
	5
	
	21 
	22
	23
	24
	25
	 

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	5
	
	31 
	1
	
	
	
	0
	
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	 

	Total 
	20/159
	
	Total 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]20/179
	
		 	 	 	 	Total 
	0/179


                                  School Holidays                                                                           Calendar Legend 
		Labor Day 
	September 7, 2020 

	Columbus Day 
	October 12, 2020   

	Veterans' Day 
	November 11, 2020 

	Election Day
	November 3, 2020

	Thanksgiving Day 
	November 26, 2020   

	Christmas Day 
	December 25, 2020 

	New Year’s Day 
	January 1, 2021

	M.L. King Day 
	January 18, 2021

	Presidents' Day * 
	February 15, 2021 

	Pulaski Day
	March 1, 2021

	Good Friday 
	April 2, 2021 

	Memorial Day 
	May 31, 2021




		School Holidays 
	HOL -12        

	Teacher Institutes 
	TI -4         

	Remote Learning Plan
	RLP-5 (TBD)

	Not in Attendance 
	NIA -11          

	School Begins 
	( August 17, 2020 

	School Closes 
	) May 28, 2021

	Parent-Teacher Conf. 
	FPT -2

	School Improvement 
	XHS -9 

	Emergency Days 
	XED -5            

	Holiday Waiver /Lincoln’s B-day
	XH -1

	Remote Learning Instructional Day
	RL--3

	Pupil Attendance Days 
	174             





	
	



